
Dl2—Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, July 30,1983
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Rolling Herd Average

NO,
MO COWSOWNER

Restful Acres
John Hertzler
Roy M Brubaker
J. Melvin Brandt
Larry L. Boyer
Catalpa Famrs
Earl Campbell
Robert H Beach, Jr
Robert J Schaffer
Cnssinger Dairy Farm
John Roy Book
Conewago Farms
Calvin B Mauser
J Richard Alwme
Roy C Wilbert
Elwillo Farms
Wilmer Campbell
Wil-Lene Farms
Mahlon L Lehman
Arthur Brandt
Stoney Lawn Farms

21,065
18,377
18,382
17.223
17,074
18,972
16,052
16,288
17,508
16,314
16,760
15,837
13,111
16,430
17,583
16,425
13,181
17,442
16,257
15,532
16,472

surge!
|r annmwnf

INFARMATION
FEED MANAGER^^

1

COMPUTERIZED FEEDING
& MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Donald Engle
A Grand View
Harold M Nisslei
Lytle Farms Inc
Robert Oellig
'Great View Farms
Sher Mar Acres
Amos Esh
Dale F Faust
Noah W Sauder
James Lesher
Oel-Dell Farms
Walter Shaffer
Paul E Clugston
Homer Campbell
Floyd Feidt

16,165
16,080
17,055
16.407
14,563
16,061
14,859
15,198
15,969
15,099
14,323
14.408
13,222
14,152
14,036
13,589
10,462
13,504

Bryncoed Farm Jersey
Stanley R Long

OWNER
NAME Oft NO.

US.
ACE WU(

John Hertzler
Ruthie
Kay

5-1 17,264
5-1 17,493

Calvin 8 Mauser
Rita 5-1 12,860

2-4 11,637Scarlet
Robert J Schatter

Wendy
Norma
Fern

5-11 16,481
3-8 17,568
2 8 15,942

John Roy Book
Candy
Erma

Lytle Farms Inc
Diget
Nancy
Deb

7 7 19,460
2 2 18,389

4 8 25.806
4 1 18,196
3 2 17,902

Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Sonya
Chrysta
Wendy

9 7 17,266
4 6 16,213
4 7 20,719

305 Day Lactation Records Above 600Lbs. Fat

& Siding 10’ 12'
Aluminum

Vi Diamond Embossed *19.80 *23.03

-

Treated Timbers 10' 12’ 14’ 16’ 18’
4x6
6x6

RED ROSE DELIVERS
METAL PRODUCTS & BUILDING SUPPLIES

DISTRIBUTOR
For former Kaiser
weatherstrong roofing
and siding nowrolled
by McElroy Metal Mill.

DIAMOND EMOBSSED
And Available In Brown,

Sunset Gold, Meadow
Green, Ranch Red,

White andBuckskin Tan.

14’

Full Line of Accessories Also Available

*27.72

20’ 22’ 24’ 26’ 28’
*21.79
*32.97 *38.41 *45.60 *7534 mQO~

ACCOM WINDOWS
HeavyAlum. Frame, Self Flashed

J-Channel - Ready to Install
46"x27" W 46"x40” *57“

*B.BO

18’
*3.96
*853

*ll.OO *12.10
*17.60

gflC'

*13.30
*22.00

*18.70
*25.30

'lknDimension
Lumber

2x4

2x6

LBS.
MILK

MahlonL Lehman
Nan
Maggie

J Melvin Brandt
Emma

Homer Campbell
129

Catalpa Farms
58
15
Spots

Stanley R Long
Junior

Restful Acres
GiGi
Grace
Tine

Robert H Beach, Jr
101
144
143
150

Lauden Farms
127

61
53
69
111
39
227

Donald Engle
60
215

Great View Farms
Jenifer

Earl Campbell
119 H
123 H

Roy M Brubaker
Miriam
Edna
Bertha
Twinkle
Mae

Sher Mar Acres
189
291

Paul E Clugston
1

16’
*3.52
*5.28

17,951
19,497

19,213

19,592

20,719
22,879
19,939

14,959

21,554
22,599
20,909

19,089
18,942
15,974
16,567

17,458
19,349
17,134
17,669

- 18,893
21,658
17,178

18,789
16,253

16,061

16,229
16,771

16,733
19,785
21,929
23,809
14,106

21,619
18,300

13,612

(Turn to Page Dl3)

4-10

29
2 11
20

7 1
5-0
53
4-6

10 9

3 10
29

60
63
44
49
2 6

*17.05

13’6”

16’
*27.28

21 ’9”
‘32.13

*24.46

15*7”

*23.88

XB’9”

Call Us..

602 MAIN STREET BALLY, PA. 19503
DIAL (215) 845-2261

BIGG FRAME
AND

BIGG FRAME II
SLIDING DOORS

Build Bigger & Strongei
Doors! Plus... Track and

Also Available.

RED ROSE BUILDING SUPPLY CO.
P.O. Box 56, Ephrata, Pa. 17522

Call Collect - 717-738-2401 <

W w8

PRE-HUNG SERVICE
DOORS

Turn Upside down, Turn Inside
Out, All Out Of The Same 80x...

ONE DOOR DOES THE
WHOLE JOB!

*lO *4O

o

u

662
639

607
612

689
661
634

702
662

766
631
651

608
699
654

3.2
3.8
39
44

4 1
3 6
3 4
3 8
4 7

628
718

770

880

801
845
617

604

750
661
616

612
717
617
726

615
600
697
706
741
642
605
69/
610

616

649
657

592
594
754
896
562

584
624

603


